ansgrohe

Product data sheet (PDF)
Ecostat
C Thermostatic Trim w/ Volume Control

- Thermostatic temperature control

- Volume control for 1 outlet

- Anti-scald 100° safety stop

- Flow 8 GPM @ 44 PSI

- Set your preferred water temperature
- 7" shallow extension set #13596xx0

- Needs rough 01850181

Finishes Part no. List Price
chrome 15752001

brushed nickel 15752821

polished nickel 15752831

rubbed bronze 15752921

Product image
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$ 440.00
$ 595.00
$ 515.00
$ 595.00




